
F3J   Overall  Results
[ＫＡＭＩＳＡＴＯ 2024/06/09]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt Raw 
Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3

1 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y みつばち 2987.5 100.00 2987.5 1000.0 993.5 994.0

2 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 2928.9 98.04 2928.9 994.6 934.3 1000.0

3 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル
KK 2919.9 97.74 2919.9 950.5 1000.0 969.4

4 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 2720.4 91.06 2720.4 906.7 817.7 996.0

5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 上里 1994.1 66.75 1994.1 996.2 0.0 997.9

6 青木 健児, Aoki K 元祖シー
ガル

1821.1 60.96 1821.1 992.5 828.6 0.0

12024/06/09 20:25



ROUND 1
Group 1

1 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y みつばち 14:50.7 98 988.7 1000.0 1

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 上里 14:47.0 98 985.0 996.2 1

3 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 14:45.4 98 983.4 994.6 1

4 青木 健児, Aoki K 元祖シー
ガル

14:48.3 93 981.3 992.5 1

5 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル
KK 14:05.8 94 939.8 950.5 1

6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 13:19.5 97 896.5 906.7 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル
KK 11:52.2 95 807.2 1000.0 2

2 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y みつばち 11:47.0 95 802.0 993.5 2

3 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 10:56.2 98 754.2 934.3 2

4 青木 健児, Aoki K 元祖シー
ガル

9:30.9 98 668.9 828.6 2

5 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 9:26.1 94 660.1 817.7 2

6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 上里 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 14:50.0 100 990.0 1000.0 3

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 上里 14:50.0 98 988.0 997.9 3

3 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 14:48.1 98 986.1 996.0 3

4 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y みつばち 14:54.1 90 984.1 994.0 3

5 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル
KK 14:49.8 70 959.8 969.4 3

6 青木 健児, Aoki K 元祖シー
ガル

0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 3

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[ＫＡＭＩＳＡＴＯ  2024/06/09]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Time Lndg 
Points

Late 
Landing

Lndg 
>75m Points Score Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

12024/06/09 20:23



F3J   Landing Results
[ＫＡＭＩＳＡＴＯ  2024/06/09]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Score Pcnt Raw 
Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

1 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 296 100.00 296 98 98 100

2 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 289 97.64 289 97 94 98

3 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y みつばち 283 95.61 283 98 95 90

4 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル
KK 259 87.50 259 94 95 70

5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 上里 196 66.22 196 98 0 98

6 青木 健児, Aoki K 元祖シー
ガル

191 64.53 191 93 98 0

12024/06/09 20:24



F3J   Overall  Results
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt Raw 
Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8

1 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 2 6876.0 100.00 7686.8 *810.8 988.8 946.7 988.7 1000.0 986.2 965.6 1000.0

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 上里 0 6848.4 99.60 7583.9 996.3 996.6 1000.0 1000.0 *735.5 860.5 1000.0 995.0

3 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 0 6838.6 99.46 7722.2 1000.0 957.2 1000.0 *883.6 890.6 994.6 1000.0 996.2

4 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル
KK 3 6832.7 99.37 7527.9 1000.0 992.0 *695.2 1000.0 857.8 1000.0 985.4 997.5

5 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y みつばち 4 6831.7 99.36 7566.5 992.6 997.8 1000.0 848.6 *734.8 1000.0 992.7 1000.0

6 青木 健児, Aoki K 元祖シー
ガル

5 6640.9 96.58 7090.8 996.9 1000.0 1000.0 *449.9 1000.0 997.3 989.3 657.4

7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 2 6639.6 96.56 6639.6 999.8 990.9 *0.0 1000.0 1000.0 999.1 988.5 661.3

8 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 1 6601.0 96.00 7131.0 999.1 1000.0 865.9 738.4 *530.0 997.6 1000.0 1000.0

9 西村 悠, Nishimura Y みつばち 4 6500.1 94.53 6968.1 1000.0 1000.0 *468.0 510.3 1000.0 1000.0 989.8 1000.0

10 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E みつばち 4 6497.4 94.49 7113.0 997.3 988.5 847.0 1000.0 681.9 *615.6 988.8 993.9

11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 元祖シー
ガル

5 6434.9 93.58 7038.4 816.2 981.2 916.1 983.3 *603.5 963.8 963.0 811.3

12 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 2 6220.3 90.46 6220.3 978.9 991.1 759.4 640.8 850.1 1000.0 1000.0 *0.0

13 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル
KK 3 6214.1 90.37 6861.5 1000.0 708.6 846.1 898.5 *647.4 1000.0 992.9 768.0

14 木村 正明, Kimura M 上里 0 6092.2 88.60 6092.2 988.1 998.5 949.5 522.0 *0.0 667.9 973.5 992.7

15 鳥居 博, Torii H 元祖シー
ガル

5 6015.3 87.48 6560.1 983.8 978.1 718.2 644.2 702.9 996.5 *544.8 991.6

16 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 2 5964.9 86.75 6469.3 976.3 1000.0 675.2 665.9 *504.4 980.9 987.4 679.2

17 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 上里 0 5778.6 84.04 6301.2 990.5 785.1 812.5 582.3 787.2 *522.6 994.9 826.1

18 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 1 5093.2 74.07 5093.2 990.6 716.7 943.3 0.0 *0.0 810.1 863.9 768.6

19 市村 敬, Ichimura T 元祖シー
ガル

5 4721.5 68.67 4721.5 950.4 979.5 762.9 *0.0 801.3 570.9 407.7 248.8

20 荒井 宏政, Arai H みつばち 4 4476.1 65.10 4476.1 989.4 941.9 995.7 671.6 877.5 0.0 0.0 *0.0

12024/06/09 20:13



ROUND 1
Group 1

1 天田 政浩, Amada M 0 上里 9:52.6 98 690.6 1000.0 1

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:52.0 98 690.0 999.1 1

3 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4 みつばち 9:52.5 93 685.5 992.6 1

4 市村 敬, Ichimura T 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:46.4 70 656.4 950.4 1

5 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 鳴瀬 9:50.0 0 30 560.0 810.8 1

Group 2
1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y 4 みつばち 9:54.1 98 692.1 1000.0 1

2 青木 健児, Aoki K 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:51.0 99 690.0 996.9 1

3 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0 上里 9:52.6 97 689.6 996.3 1

4 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 9:47.6 98 685.6 990.6 1

5 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 9:47.5 90 677.5 978.9 1

Group 3
1 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル

KK 9:52.9 100 692.9 1000.0 1

2 荒井 宏政, Arai H 4 みつばち 9:46.6 99 685.6 989.4 1

3 木村 正明, Kimura M 0 上里 9:49.7 95 684.7 988.1 1

4 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:50.7 91 681.7 983.8 1

5 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 鳴瀬 9:44.5 92 676.5 976.3 1

Group 4
1 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 シーガル

KK 9:54.0 94 688.0 1000.0 1

2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 鳴瀬 9:50.9 97 687.9 999.8 1

3 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E 4 みつばち 9:48.2 98 686.2 997.3 1

4 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 0 上里 9:49.5 92 681.5 990.5 1

5 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:51.6 0 30 561.6 816.2 1

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time Lndg 
Points

Late 
Landing

Lndg 
>75m Points Score Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

12024/06/09 19:56



ROUND 2
Group 1

1 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 鳴瀬 9:48.2 90 678.2 1000.0 2

2 市村 敬, Ichimura T 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:44.3 80 664.3 979.5 2

3 荒井 宏政, Arai H 4 みつばち 9:38.8 60 638.8 941.9 2

4 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 0 上里 7:14.5 98 532.5 785.1 2

5 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 8:06.1 0 486.1 716.7 2

Group 2
1 青木 健児, Aoki K 5 元祖シー

ガル
9:53.2 98 691.2 1000.0 2

2 木村 正明, Kimura M 0 上里 9:53.2 97 690.2 998.5 2

3 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4 みつばち 9:50.7 99 689.7 997.8 2

4 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 シーガル
KK 9:48.7 97 685.7 992.0 2

5 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 鳴瀬 9:49.5 94 683.5 988.8 2

Group 3
1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y 4 みつばち 9:51.5 97 688.5 1000.0 2

2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 鳴瀬 9:47.3 95 682.3 990.9 2

3 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:45.6 90 675.6 981.2 2

4 天田 政浩, Amada M 0 上里 9:29.1 90 659.1 957.2 2

5 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル
KK 8:07.9 0 487.9 708.6 2

Group 4
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:52.6 99 691.6 1000.0 2

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0 上里 9:49.3 100 689.3 996.6 2

3 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 9:46.5 99 685.5 991.1 2

4 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E 4 みつばち 9:48.7 95 683.7 988.5 2

5 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:51.5 85 676.5 978.1 2

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time Lndg 
Points

Late 
Landing

Lndg 
>75m Points Score Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

12024/06/09 19:57



ROUND 3
Group 1

1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0 上里 8:05.4 96 581.4 1000.0 3

2 市村 敬, Ichimura T 5 元祖シー
ガル

5:52.6 91 443.6 762.9 3

3 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 シーガル
KK 6:44.2 0 404.2 695.2 3

4 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 鳴瀬 4:55.6 97 392.6 675.2 3

5 西村 悠, Nishimura Y 4 みつばち 4:32.1 0 272.1 468.0 3

Group 2
1 天田 政浩, Amada M 0 上里 7:50.9 98 568.9 1000.0 3

2 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 鳴瀬 7:19.6 99 538.6 946.7 3

3 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 7:26.7 90 536.7 943.3 3

4 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E 4 みつばち 6:51.9 70 481.9 847.0 3

5 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

5:10.6 98 408.6 718.2 3

Group 3
1 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4 みつばち 7:08.2 93 521.2 1000.0 3

2 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 5 元祖シー
ガル

7:57.5 0 477.5 916.1 3

3 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル
KK 5:44.0 97 441.0 846.1 3

4 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 0 上里 5:33.5 90 423.5 812.5 3

5 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 4:56.8 99 395.8 759.4 3

Group 4
1 青木 健児, Aoki K 5 元祖シー

ガル
9:28.9 93 661.9 1000.0 3

2 荒井 宏政, Arai H 4 みつばち 9:49.1 70 659.1 995.7 3

3 木村 正明, Kimura M 0 上里 9:53.5 35 628.5 949.5 3

4 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:33.2 0 573.2 865.9 3

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 鳴瀬 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 3

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time Lndg 
Points

Late 
Landing

Lndg 
>75m Points Score Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

12024/06/09 19:58



ROUND 4
Group 1

1 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E 4 みつばち 6:40.8 97 497.8 1000.0 4

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル
KK 5:48.3 99 447.3 898.5 4

3 天田 政浩, Amada M 0 上里 5:42.9 97 439.9 883.6 4

4 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 鳴瀬 4:06.5 85 331.5 665.9 4

5 青木 健児, Aoki K 5 元祖シー
ガル

2:09.0 95 224.0 449.9 4

Group 2
1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0 上里 9:45.2 100 685.2 1000.0 4

2 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 鳴瀬 9:43.5 94 677.5 988.7 4

3 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:43.8 90 673.8 983.3 4

4 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 6:47.0 99 506.0 738.4 4

5 荒井 宏政, Arai H 4 みつばち 6:03.2 97 460.2 671.6 4

Group 3
1 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 シーガル

KK 7:35.1 99 554.1 1000.0 4

2 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

4:21.0 96 357.0 644.2 4

3 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 4:25.1 90 355.1 640.8 4

4 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 0 上里 3:52.7 90 322.7 582.3 4

5 西村 悠, Nishimura Y 4 みつばち 3:09.8 93 282.8 510.3 4

Group 4
1 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 鳴瀬 9:42.7 95 677.7 1000.0 4

2 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4 みつばち 8:10.1 85 575.1 848.6 4

3 木村 正明, Kimura M 0 上里 4:23.8 90 353.8 522.0 4

=4 市村 敬, Ichimura T 5 元祖シー
ガル

0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 4

=4 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 4

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time Lndg 
Points

Late 
Landing

Lndg 
>75m Points Score Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

12024/06/09 19:59



ROUND 5
Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y 4 みつばち 9:53.3 95 688.3 1000.0 5

2 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 5 元祖シー
ガル

5:24.4 91 415.4 603.5 5

3 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 6:04.8 0 364.8 530.0 5

4 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 鳴瀬 4:14.2 93 347.2 504.4 5

5 木村 正明, Kimura M 0 上里 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 5

Group 2
1 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 鳴瀬 7:51.8 98 569.8 1000.0 5

2 市村 敬, Ichimura T 5 元祖シー
ガル

6:05.6 91 456.6 801.3 5

3 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0 上里 5:20.1 99 419.1 735.5 5

4 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E 4 みつばち 4:57.6 91 388.6 681.9 5

5 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル
KK 4:28.9 100 368.9 647.4 5

Group 3
1 青木 健児, Aoki K 5 元祖シー

ガル
4:51.0 96 387.0 1000.0 5

2 天田 政浩, Amada M 0 上里 4:05.7 99 344.7 890.6 5

3 荒井 宏政, Arai H 4 みつばち 4:02.6 97 339.6 877.5 5

4 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 シーガル
KK 5:32.0 0 332.0 857.8 5

5 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 3:54.0 95 329.0 850.1 5

Group 4
1 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 鳴瀬 7:46.9 91 557.9 1000.0 5

2 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 0 上里 5:49.2 90 439.2 787.2 5

3 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4 みつばち 5:14.0 96 410.0 734.8 5

4 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

5:12.2 80 392.2 702.9 5

5 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 5

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time Lndg 
Points

Late 
Landing

Lndg 
>75m Points Score Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd
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ROUND 6
Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y 4 みつばち 9:52.0 100 692.0 1000.0 6

2 青木 健児, Aoki K 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:51.2 99 690.2 997.3 6

3 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:50.8 97 687.8 993.9 6

4 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 鳴瀬 9:48.5 94 682.5 986.2 6

5 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 0 上里 4:26.7 95 361.7 522.6 6

Group 2
1 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4 みつばち 9:52.1 97 689.1 1000.0 6

2 天田 政浩, Amada M 0 上里 9:49.4 96 685.4 994.6 6

3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 鳴瀬 9:51.0 85 676.0 980.9 6

4 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:49.2 75 664.2 963.8 6

5 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 9:48.3 0 30 558.3 810.1 6

Group 3
1 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 シーガル

KK 9:52.1 95 687.1 1000.0 6

2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 鳴瀬 9:49.5 97 686.5 999.1 6

3 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0 上里 9:51.3 0 591.3 860.5 6

=4 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 6

=4 荒井 宏政, Arai H 4 みつばち 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 6

Group 4
1 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル

KK 9:00.5 100 640.5 1000.0 6

2 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 5:33.1 99 432.1 674.6 6

3 木村 正明, Kimura M 0 上里 5:29.8 98 427.8 667.9 6

4 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E 4 みつばち 4:59.3 95 394.3 615.6 6

5 市村 敬, Ichimura T 5 元祖シー
ガル

4:34.7 91 365.7 570.9 6

Group 5
1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 9:50.1 97 687.1 1000.0 6

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:51.5 94 685.5 997.6 6

3 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:50.7 94 684.7 996.5 6

4 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル
KK 2:59.1 80 259.1 377.0 6

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
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ROUND 7
Group 1

1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:52.9 99 691.9 1000.0 7

2 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 0 上里 9:53.4 95 688.4 994.9 7

3 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E 4 みつばち 9:54.2 90 684.2 988.8 7

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 鳴瀬 9:46.0 98 684.0 988.5 7

5 市村 敬, Ichimura T 5 元祖シー
ガル

4:42.1 0 282.1 407.7 7

Group 2
1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0 上里 9:54.5 99 693.5 1000.0 7

2 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4 みつばち 9:51.5 97 688.5 992.7 7

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:48.1 98 686.1 989.3 7

4 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 鳴瀬 9:48.8 96 684.8 987.4 7

5 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 シーガル
KK 9:48.4 95 683.4 985.4 7

Group 3
1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 9:50.1 94 684.1 1000.0 7

2 木村 正明, Kimura M 0 上里 9:46.0 80 666.0 973.5 7

3 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:33.8 85 658.8 963.0 7

4 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 9:51.0 0 591.0 863.9 7

5 荒井 宏政, Arai H 4 みつばち 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 7

Group 4
1 天田 政浩, Amada M 0 上里 9:51.9 100 691.9 1000.0 7

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル
KK 9:52.0 95 687.0 992.9 7

3 西村 悠, Nishimura Y 4 みつばち 9:53.9 91 684.9 989.8 7

4 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 鳴瀬 9:53.1 75 668.1 965.6 7

5 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

4:57.0 80 377.0 544.8 7

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 8
Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y 4 みつばち 9:49.9 99 688.9 1000.0 8

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 0 上里 9:49.5 96 685.5 995.0 8

3 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 7:11.5 98 529.5 768.6 8

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2 鳴瀬 7:35.6 0 455.6 661.3 8

5 青木 健児, Aoki K 5 元祖シー
ガル

7:32.9 0 452.9 657.4 8

Group 2
1 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 2 鳴瀬 9:56.2 94 690.2 1000.0 8

2 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 シーガル
KK 9:51.5 97 688.5 997.5 8

3 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E 4 みつばち 9:50.0 96 686.0 993.9 8

4 木村 正明, Kimura M 0 上里 9:50.2 95 685.2 992.7 8

5 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:50.0 0 30 560.0 811.3 8

Group 3
1 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y 4 みつばち 9:48.0 97 685.0 1000.0 8

2 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 元祖シー
ガル

9:49.3 90 679.3 991.6 8

3 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 0 上里 9:25.9 0 565.9 826.1 8

4 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 シーガル
KK 7:06.1 100 526.1 768.0 8

5 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 2 鳴瀬 6:15.3 90 465.3 679.2 8

Group 4
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:49.7 100 689.7 1000.0 8

2 天田 政浩, Amada M 0 上里 9:54.1 93 687.1 996.2 8

3 市村 敬, Ichimura T 5 元祖シー
ガル

2:51.6 0 171.6 248.8 8

=4 荒井 宏政, Arai H 4 みつばち 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 8

=4 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2 鳴瀬 0:00.0 0 0.0 0.0 8

F3J   Flight Scores  Duration
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time Lndg 
Points

Late 
Landing

Lndg 
>75m Points Score Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

12024/06/09 20:09



F3J   Landing Results
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt Raw 
Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

Rnd7

Lndg

Rnd8

Lndg

1 天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 0 771 100.00 771 98 90 98 97 99 96 100 93

2 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y みつばち 4 757 98.18 757 93 99 93 85 96 97 97 97

3 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E みつばち 4 732 94.94 732 98 95 70 97 91 95 90 96

4 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 2 728 94.42 728 92 90 97 85 93 85 96 90

5 鳥居 博, Torii H 元祖シー
ガル

5 714 92.61 714 91 85 98 96 80 94 80 90

6 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル
KK 3 691 89.62 691 100 0 97 99 100 100 95 100

7 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 上里 0 687 89.11 687 97 100 96 100 99 0 99 96

8 青木 健児, Aoki K 元祖シー
ガル

5 678 87.94 678 99 98 93 95 96 99 98 0

9 西村 悠, Nishimura Y みつばち 4 673 87.29 673 98 97 0 93 95 100 91 99

10 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 2 664 86.12 664 90 99 99 90 95 97 94 0

11 星島 洋介, Hoshijima Y 上里 0 650 84.31 650 92 98 90 90 90 95 95 0

12 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 2 648 84.05 648 0 94 99 94 98 94 75 94

13 木村 正明, Kimura M 上里 0 590 76.52 590 95 97 35 90 0 98 80 95

14 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 1 589 76.39 589 98 99 0 99 0 94 99 100

15 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル
KK 3 577 74.84 577 94 97 0 99 0 95 95 97

16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 2 573 74.32 573 97 95 0 95 91 97 98 0

17 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 元祖シー
ガル

5 431 55.90 431 0 90 0 90 91 75 85 0

=18 荒井 宏政, Arai H みつばち 4 423 54.86 423 99 60 70 97 97 0 0 0

=18 市村 敬, Ichimura T 元祖シー
ガル

5 423 54.86 423 70 80 91 0 91 91 0 0

20 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 1 286 37.09 286 98 0 90 0 0 0 0 98
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F3J   Team Results
[KAMISATO 2024/06/08]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Team Team 
Score Pcnt Name Club Score Raw 

Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8

1 4 19829.2 100.00 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y みつばち 6831.7 7566.5 992.6 997.8 1000.0 848.6 *734.8 1000.0 992.7 1000.0

西村 悠, Nishimura Y みつばち 6500.1 6968.1 1000.0 1000.0 *468.0 510.3 1000.0 1000.0 989.8 1000.0

田中 栄吾, Tanaka E みつばち 6497.4 7113.0 997.3 988.5 847.0 1000.0 681.9 *615.6 988.8 993.9

2 0 19779.2 99.75 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 上里 6848.4 7583.9 996.3 996.6 1000.0 1000.0 *735.5 860.5 1000.0 995.0

天田 政浩, Amada M 上里 6838.6 7722.2 1000.0 957.2 1000.0 *883.6 890.6 994.6 1000.0 996.2

木村 正明, Kimura M 上里 6092.2 6092.2 988.1 998.5 949.5 522.0 *0.0 667.9 973.5 992.7

3 2 19735.9 99.53 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 6876.0 7686.8 *810.8 988.8 946.7 988.7 1000.0 986.2 965.6 1000.0

岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 6639.6 6639.6 999.8 990.9 *0.0 1000.0 1000.0 999.1 988.5 661.3

桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 6220.3 6220.3 978.9 991.1 759.4 640.8 850.1 1000.0 1000.0 *0.0

4 5 19091.1 96.28 青木 健児, Aoki K 元祖シー
ガル

6640.9 7090.8 996.9 1000.0 1000.0 *449.9 1000.0 997.3 989.3 657.4

菅原 壽, Sugawara H 元祖シー
ガル

6434.9 7038.4 816.2 981.2 916.1 983.3 *603.5 963.8 963.0 811.3

鳥居 博, Torii H 元祖シー
ガル

6015.3 6560.1 983.8 978.1 718.2 644.2 702.9 996.5 *544.8 991.6

5 3 13046.8 65.80 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル
KK 6832.7 7527.9 1000.0 992.0 *695.2 1000.0 857.8 1000.0 985.4 997.5

小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル
KK 6214.1 6861.5 1000.0 708.6 846.1 898.5 *647.4 1000.0 992.9 768.0

6 1 11694.2 58.97 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 6601.0 7131.0 999.1 1000.0 865.9 738.4 *530.0 997.6 1000.0 1000.0

岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 5093.2 5093.2 990.6 716.7 943.3 0.0 *0.0 810.1 863.9 768.6
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